KANSAS STATE SPORTING CLAYS ASSOCIATION
SUMMARY OF YEARLY ACTIVITY
12/31/2009

BEGINNING BALANCE
REVENUES:
SHOOT FEES
SHOOT REFUND
INTEREST INCOME

TOTAL REVENUE

EXPENSES:
WEBSITE FEES
SUPPLIES
KANSAS ANNUAL REPORT
INSURANCE
SPECIAL MEETING ROOM RENTAL
STATE SHOOTING FEES

TOTAL EXPENSES

ENDING BALANCE

CHECK TOTAL

$ 18,309.56

$ 10,952.25
S 38.27
S 226.28

$ 11,216.80

177.00
994.89
40.00
1,100.00
50.00
15,309.56

wm NN n

$ 17,671.45

$11,854.91

$ 11,854.91



