KANSAS STATE SPORTING CLAYS ASSOCIATION SUMMARY OF YEARLY ACTIVITY 12/31/2009

BEGINNING BALANCE	\$ 18,309.56
REVENUES: SHOOT FEES SHOOT REFUND INTEREST INCOME	\$ 10,952.25 \$ 38.27 \$ 226.28
TOTAL REVENUE	\$ 11,216.80
EXPENSES:	
WEBSITE FEES	\$ 177.00
SUPPLIES	\$ 994.89
KANSAS ANNUAL REPORT	\$ 40.00
INSURANCE	\$ 1,100.00
SPECIAL MEETING ROOM RENTAL	\$ 50.00
STATE SHOOTING FEES	\$ 15,309.56
TOTAL EXPENSES	\$ 17,671.45
ENDING BALANCE	\$ 11,854.91
CHECK TOTAL	\$ 11,854.91